
2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESSènior A

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

51 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0024:09'150 25 03:30'33 06:43'80 03:27'68 06:58'38 03:28'96     

62 GOST ESTRUCH, JUAN KTM MC C.Taulé 00:0024:37'300 00:28'150 20 03:33'73 06:58'01 03:30'36 07:02'86 03:32'34     

263 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC BETA TRUEBA Mc B.Bergueda 00:0024:56'760 00:47'610 16 03:35'91 07:08'88 03:29'67 07:10'42 03:31'88     

224 IBAÑEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP KTM Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0025:04'910 00:55'760 13 03:42'93 07:08'42 03:31'88 07:10'43 03:31'25     

185 ZAFRA QUEROL, DAVID Mc Lluçanes 00:0025:32'260 01:23'110 11 03:43'11 07:19'05 03:35'74 07:16'23 03:38'13     

216 VENDRELL CASALS, EDUARD HONDA Mc Igualada 00:0025:51'680 01:42'530 10 03:42'90 07:27'10 03:37'94 07:26'49 03:37'25     

177 CANONGIA GRAS, MAURICI HUSQVARNA Mc Manresa 00:0025:52'950 01:43'800 9 03:38'22 07:19'63 03:36'45 07:39'74 03:38'91     

248 GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE SHERCO 00:0026:20'580 02:11'430 8 03:38'87 07:32'54 03:39'30 07:38'04 03:51'83     

259 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP HUSQVARNA Mc Igualada 00:0026:31'110 02:21'960 7 03:45'83 07:38'49 03:41'53 07:41'27 03:43'99     

1910 CANONGIA GRAS, PAU HUSQVARNA Mc Manresa 00:0026:39'780 02:30'630 6 03:45'23 07:39'79 03:43'28 07:49'47 03:42'01     

2311 FERRER NUEZ, CARLOS GAS-GAS Mc Igualada 00:0029:35'560 05:26'410 5 04:01'56 08:48'93 03:54'03 08:54'73 03:56'31     

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 15:22:25

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESE-125 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

21 MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA KTM SIP SPORT 00:0024:02'400 25 03:31'52 06:49'13 03:25'77 06:49'93 03:26'05     

102 CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI KTM MC Llívia 00:0025:44'970 01:42'570 20 03:34'82 07:22'22 03:31'14 07:42'24 03:34'55     

153 PERA TEIXIDO, PAU SHERCO Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0026:28'060 02:25'660 16 03:48'84 07:34'15 03:41'46 07:32'33 03:51'28     

294 CUADROS BROCH, MARCEL KTM Mc. Segre 00:0027:56'140 03:53'740 13 03:48'45 08:16'16 03:44'85 08:20'80 03:45'88     

325 MONTAÑO OBRADO, ERIC KTM Mc Salomo 00:0029:00'500 04:58'100 11 04:02'41 08:16'74 03:53'99 08:47'13 04:00'23     

** RETIRADOS **

316 GALERA MEJIAS, JOAN SHERCO 00:00 N/D 0          

287 IGLESIAS VIDAL, JOAN Mc St.Celoni 00:00 N/D 0          

308 FERRER CARO, MAX KTM Mc Igualada 23:0023:00'000 N/D 0          

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 16:01:55

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESJúnior Oberta

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

11 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID MC C.Taulé 00:0023:43'850 25 03:31'06 06:30'07 03:25'24 06:49'58 03:27'90     

32 VIVES CALAF, JOEL Mc Igualada 00:0023:54'690 00:10'840 20 03:27'66 06:39'97 03:25'97 06:53'38 03:27'71     

43 PUIG FERNANDEZ, MARTI KTM Gm Molins 00:0024:34'550 00:50'700 16 03:30'92 06:57'87 03:28'83 07:07'82 03:29'11     

124 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0024:59'700 01:15'850 13 03:38'40 07:02'60 03:36'19 07:06'66 03:35'85     

85 MARTINEZ LEON, MARC SHERCO Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0025:21'640 01:37'790 11 03:36'15 07:11'92 03:31'85 07:18'07 03:43'65     

136 CASTILLO VILELLA, SERGI HUSQVARNA Mc Solsonès 00:0025:30'870 01:47'020 10 03:41'60 07:18'58 03:35'78 07:19'55 03:35'36     

117 SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT KTM Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0025:31'860 01:48'010 9 03:39'51 07:26'41 03:32'31 07:20'81 03:32'82     

168 RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR HONDA MC C.Taulé 00:0025:38'960 01:55'110 8 03:39'24 07:43'46 03:33'45 07:07'35 03:35'46     

149 SERENA ROMERO, JORDI GAS-GAS Mc Lluçanes 00:0025:41'240 01:57'390 7 03:39'70 07:21'32 03:32'81 07:32'47 03:34'94     

910 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0025:41'850 01:58'000 6 03:35'41 07:24'69 03:33'33 07:35'18 03:33'24     

2011 BORDOY COMA-CROSS, IGNASI HUSQVARNA Mc Cingles Bert 00:0027:33'310 03:49'460 5 03:51'30 08:17'67 03:40'10 08:03'26 03:40'98     

3612 PARRAMON MOLAS, MARC HUSQVARNA Mc Lluçanes 00:0027:38'990 03:55'140 4 03:48'22 08:01'70 03:47'95 08:08'21 03:52'91     

3513 ALADRO CASTELLVI, RAIMON MC Canyelles 00:0027:59'850 04:16'000 3 03:51'34 07:56'80 03:52'06 08:26'66 03:52'99     

3714 CASTAÑE FUSTE, ARNAU KTM Mc Lluçanes 03:0030:21'650 06:37'800 2 03:35'65 08:37'14 03:39'16 07:47'49 03:42'21     

3815 APELLA , VICENTE HUSQVARNA MC Llívia 02:0031:33'300 07:49'450 1 03:57'97 08:47'36 03:58'77 08:47'99 04:01'21     

** RETIRADOS **

3916 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, FRANCESC KTM 00:0012:22'020 N/D 0 04:06'82 08:15'20        

3417 PUJOL BORRALLERAS, FERRAN KTM Mc Lluçanes 02:0006:05'130 N/D 0 04:05'13         

718 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC Mc Tona 00:00 N/D 0          

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 15:23:17

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESSenior B

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

411 MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT HONDA Em Castellbisba 00:0024:12'400 25 03:36'95 06:47'40 03:29'05 06:49'07 03:29'93     

442 ABELLA MORA, JAUME SHERCO Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0024:25'660 00:13'260 20 03:33'89 06:58'16 03:28'58 06:54'62 03:30'41     

423 MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID KTM MC Llívia 00:0024:26'650 00:14'250 16 03:30'32 07:00'18 03:27'15 07:00'56 03:28'44     

434 ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI SHERCO Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0025:09'300 00:56'900 13 03:35'98 07:14'17 03:29'55 07:16'35 03:33'25     

455 CASALS CASTELLON, POL KTM SIP SPORT 00:0025:27'580 01:15'180 11 03:31'46 07:20'02 03:30'19 07:28'23 03:37'68     

486 NEL-LO RUIZ, GUILLERMO BETA TRUEBA Mc. Polea SX 00:0025:33'620 01:21'220 10 03:35'10 07:16'68 03:36'80 07:23'47 03:41'57     

467 RUIZ MARTINEZ, SERGIO MC 3 Turons 00:0025:37'810 01:25'410 9 03:37'39 07:32'22 03:31'13 07:23'15 03:33'92     

518 LLUCH CASTILLON, MIQUEL BETA Rocco´s MC 00:0025:38'730 01:26'330 8 03:31'78 07:28'94 03:32'71 07:31'70 03:33'60     

539 MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0026:01'450 01:49'050 7 03:37'88 07:29'48 03:36'54 07:41'74 03:35'81     

7910 MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS HUSQVARNA Em Castellbisba 00:0026:08'370 01:55'970 6 03:39'70 07:31'19 03:41'46 07:34'40 03:41'62     

4711 MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI Em Castellbisba 00:0026:30'870 02:18'470 5 03:40'02 07:41'50 03:38'13 07:52'24 03:38'98     

4912 BUBE TARRES, MARC HUSQVARNA Mc Lluçanes 00:0026:40'870 02:28'470 4 03:51'75 07:41'90 03:41'20 07:41'05 03:44'97     

5513 COSTA TRUQUE, FERRAN KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0026:44'880 02:32'480 3 03:43'02 07:40'80 03:41'74 07:57'66 03:41'66     

6114 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES Mc Delta 00:0026:59'690 02:47'290 2 03:47'12 07:44'14 03:44'93 07:52'26 03:51'24     

5415 PUIG SANCHEZ, MARC KTM MC Cerdanya 00:0027:12'600 03:00'200 1 03:41'23 07:45'17 03:45'95 08:12'75 03:47'50     

6016 SACRISTAN MOR, RAUL Mc Sitges 00:0027:12'980 03:00'580 1 03:50'54 07:50'04 03:50'97 07:46'29 03:55'14     

5017 RUBIO LLOVERAS, PERE HUSQVARNA Esc. Premia 00:0027:14'850 03:02'450 1 03:45'27 08:16'56 03:42'83 07:45'31 03:44'88     

5718 ROVIRA BOSCH, ALEIX HUSQVARNA MC Llívia 00:0027:18'040 03:05'640 1 03:43'28 08:21'18 03:41'05 07:52'04 03:40'49     

5619 PARRA LOPEZ, JUANJO KTM Mc Salomo 00:0027:19'400 03:07'000 1 03:36'06 08:14'13 03:38'48 08:09'14 03:41'59     

8520 GARRIGA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIC Rocco´s MC 00:0027:30'920 03:18'520 1 03:44'39 08:10'66 03:42'59 08:07'04 03:46'24     

6421 VILAMANYA TRISTANTE, JORDI KTM Mc Foc i Fuegu 00:0027:38'170 03:25'770 1 03:51'58 08:02'83 03:47'47 08:07'40 03:48'89     

6222 SERRANO BONET, CARLOS HUSQVARNA Amc Martorelles 00:0027:49'840 03:37'440 1 03:49'29 08:06'69 03:46'36 08:18'40 03:49'10     

7723 OLANDA MORENO, EDGAR KTM Mc Corbera 00:0027:53'160 03:40'760 1 03:44'01 08:02'96 03:47'99 08:25'70 03:52'50     

9624 SIMMER , FABIAN KTM Mc. Polea SX 00:0028:07'030 03:54'630 1 03:42'37 08:14'06 03:43'85 08:39'38 03:47'37     

7425 CALVERAS SANTASUSAGNA, GUILLEM HUSQVARNA Mc B.Bergueda 00:0028:08'270 03:55'870 1 03:44'87 08:16'25 03:49'01 08:25'04 03:53'10     

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 15:23:44

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESSenior B

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

7026 FERNANDEZ GALERA, CARLOS HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0028:09'300 03:56'900 1 03:51'68 08:04'95 03:52'38 08:25'40 03:54'89     

8427 PELLICER FERRER, PERE BETA Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0028:22'920 04:10'520 1 03:47'50 08:10'00 03:44'28 08:50'87 03:50'27     

9528 RULL , THOMAS KTM MC Cerdanya 02:0028:24'660 04:12'260 1 03:38'18 07:47'59 03:38'15 07:40'07 03:40'67     

5929 MARGENS CARRERA, JOAN MC 3 Turons 00:0028:24'980 04:12'580 1 03:47'02 08:10'71 03:50'62 08:43'47 03:53'16     

6830 ALBET ESTEVE, MARTI HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0028:26'370 04:13'970 1 03:47'33 08:08'83 03:50'27 08:43'63 03:56'31     

7631 DOMINGO GOTOR, GUILLERMO MC Llívia 00:0028:27'210 04:14'810 1 03:50'10 08:37'64 03:44'62 08:23'80 03:51'05     

5232 CANALS MALLOFRE, POL KTM Mc Sitges 00:6028:27'310 04:14'910 1 03:39'47 08:05'24 03:40'71 08:18'56 03:43'33     

8233 SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI BETA Mc Moianes 00:0028:29'230 04:16'830 1 03:55'97 08:11'21 03:56'86 08:21'71 04:03'48     

9834 HERNANDEZ SARRA, JORDI BETA MC 3 Turons 00:0028:30'420 04:18'020 1 03:56'84 08:18'80 03:57'26 08:21'45 03:56'07     

6335 RODRIGUEZ ALMENDRO, JORDI KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0028:36'540 04:24'140 1 03:48'49 08:32'33 03:48'40 08:35'07 03:52'25     

6736 ISANTA GALCERAN, XAVIER KTM Mc Delta 00:0028:50'330 04:37'930 1 03:50'40 08:28'55 03:45'80 08:51'02 03:54'56     

9437 ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD GAS-GAS Mc Igualada 00:0028:56'920 04:44'520 1 03:56'84 08:25'05 03:56'94 08:31'64 04:06'45     

8838 CANUDAS BERTRAN, NIL KTM Mc Foc i Fuegu 00:0029:15'290 05:02'890 1 03:47'84 08:45'50 03:51'25 08:52'13 03:58'57     

8639 MEDALLA MELLADO, JOFRE HUSQVARNA 00:0029:26'180 05:13'780 1 03:55'07 08:42'18 04:00'14 08:46'10 04:02'69     

6640 GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR GAS-GAS Em Castellbisba 00:0029:56'040 05:43'640 1 03:39'83 09:26'86 03:57'62 08:46'81 04:04'92     

7241 GARCIA CARRILLO, BORJA KTM P.M.B. 00:0030:07'780 05:55'380 1 03:52'76 09:05'78 03:53'21 09:14'08 04:01'95     

8142 VAQUE MARTINEZ, ALBERTO HUSQVARNA 00:0030:36'810 06:24'410 1 03:57'25 09:14'82 03:58'74 09:22'67 04:03'33     

9043 CRUZ MORALES, RUBEN BETA Mc Igualada 00:0030:50'040 06:37'640 1 04:04'31 09:07'92 04:02'43 09:17'57 04:17'81     

8944 COCA LUQUE, MIGUEL ANGEL HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 01:0031:52'420 07:40'020 1 03:59'15 09:15'48 04:02'40 09:17'52 04:17'87     

5845 SENTELLES PIÑES, ALEX Racc M.S. 02:0032:25'420 08:13'020 1 03:41'72 10:01'11 03:41'74 09:14'54 03:46'31     

9746 VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA HUSQVARNA Mc Penedes 04:0032:31'980 08:19'580 1 03:50'09 08:08'71 03:55'20 08:38'40 03:59'58     

8047 ANGLADA RAGUER, ADRIA GAS-GAS Em Castellbisba 05:0034:23'900 10:11'500 1 03:47'81 08:32'28 03:49'54 09:21'70 03:52'57     

7148 GARCIA DIAZ, ALBERTO KTM CM Decarreras 37:0001:14:12'76 50:00'360 1 04:12'95 11:36'24 04:14'49 12:51'30 04:17'78     

** RETIRADOS **

6949 PONS BACARDIT, ALBERT Mc. Segre 00:0025:51'450 01:39'050 0 04:02'45 08:53'38 04:01'02 08:54'60      

9350 MASFERRER BERENGUER, XAVIER KTM 08:0038:25'580 14:13'180 0 04:19'72 10:17'77 04:34'13 11:13'96      

7851 LOPEZ FERRAS, DAVID BETA TRUEBA Mc Sitges 00:0016:12'230 N/D 0 03:53'08 08:26'83 03:52'32       

Pág. 2

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 15:23:44

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESSenior B

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

8352 SOLER GUILLEN, PERE JOAN BETA Mc Sitges 02:0017:39'610 N/D 0 03:42'91 08:09'24 03:47'46       

7353 SALA SERRANO, ALEIX BETA Mc Sitges 00:0018:42'960 N/D 0 03:53'34 10:42'55 04:07'07       

6554 PUIG CASTAÑER, JOAN SHERCO MC C.Taulé 00:0012:17'770 N/D 0 03:53'64 08:24'13        

8755 BERTRAN CASTELLS, JOAN ROGER KTM Ch Agramunt 07:0021:17'640 N/D 0 03:58'57 10:19'07        

9156 EXPOSITO LOPEZ, ERIK KEEWAY Mc Salomo 00:0004:27'500 N/D 0 04:27'50         

7557 RUIZ BARNES, FRANCESC XAVIER 07:0010:57'820 N/D 0 03:57'82         

9258 GOMEZ GARCIA, RICARDO KTM Mc. Polea SX 00:00 N/D 0          

Pág. 3

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 15:23:44

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESSenior C

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

1261 AUGE MEDINA, ERIC KTM Mc. Segre 00:0014:00'530 25 03:26'33 07:05'81 03:28'39       

1062 SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP KTM Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0014:24'660 00:24'130 20 03:29'70 07:23'90 03:31'06       

1013 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0014:25'050 00:24'520 16 03:40'72 07:05'51 03:38'82       

1024 OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI SHERCO NT Grup 00:0014:30'510 00:29'980 13 03:36'84 07:14'30 03:39'37       

1075 CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT BETA Mc Solsonès 00:0014:40'340 00:39'810 11 03:36'59 07:26'60 03:37'15       

1086 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS SHERCO NT Grup 00:0014:41'810 00:41'280 10 03:43'08 07:20'10 03:38'63       

1107 GASET MAJA, JOSEP GAS-GAS Mc Tàrrega 00:0014:51'330 00:50'800 9 03:37'32 07:29'63 03:44'38       

1288 RUBIO RIBOT, ALBERT KTM MC Cerdanya 00:0015:08'890 01:08'360 8 03:38'58 07:49'35 03:40'96       

1039 CODINA GUAL, RAMON KTM Mc. Segre 00:0015:12'620 01:12'090 7 03:35'06 07:58'95 03:38'61       

10410 PARERA DURAN, RAMIR KTM Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0015:17'620 01:17'090 6 03:41'40 07:54'24 03:41'98       

10911 TRAMULLAS TORT, ALEX KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0015:18'630 01:18'100 5 03:42'79 07:53'95 03:41'89       

13112 GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0015:18'750 01:18'220 4 03:41'89 07:53'35 03:43'51       

13713 TOR SALA, JOSEP HUSQVARNA Mc Foc i Fuegu 00:0015:25'370 01:24'840 3 03:39'37 08:01'33 03:44'67       

13514 PITCHOT ARBALAT, JAUME Brac MC 00:0015:30'500 01:29'970 2 03:44'18 08:01'67 03:44'65       

11115 NOLLA BALADA, JUAN BTA. SHERCO Mec Alcanar 00:0015:31'590 01:31'060 1 03:37'19 08:11'36 03:43'04       

13616 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI KTM Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0015:33'050 01:32'520 1 03:47'86 07:53'33 03:51'86       

13017 CASAS ROIG, ROGER Mc Francolí 00:0015:45'710 01:45'180 1 03:47'01 08:08'30 03:50'40       

11818 VALVERDE GOMEZ, IVAN KTM MC Cerdanya 00:0015:49'200 01:48'670 1 03:48'01 08:07'55 03:53'64       

13819 VERS MACIA, JOSEP GAS-GAS Mc Fonollosa 00:0015:53'360 01:52'830 1 03:46'58 08:15'57 03:51'21       

10520 XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER KTM Brac MC 00:0016:01'570 02:01'040 1 03:49'97 08:24'52 03:47'08       

11621 ESTEVEZ POL, AALBERT BETA Amc Martorelles 00:0016:09'050 02:08'520 1 03:50'68 08:25'11 03:53'26       

11222 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI BETA MC Cerdanya 00:0016:12'320 02:11'790 1 03:53'85 08:27'24 03:51'23       

12523 MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM HUSQVARNA Mc Francolí 00:0016:15'070 02:14'540 1 03:55'69 08:22'05 03:57'33       

13424 MARTINEZ COTELO, SANTIAGO Enduro Mc. de P 00:0016:15'430 02:14'900 1 03:45'75 08:42'97 03:46'71       

11925 PUIG SANCHEZ, EDUARD HUSQVARNA MC Cerdanya 00:0016:23'340 02:22'810 1 03:53'44 08:31'91 03:57'99       

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 14:49:34

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESSenior C

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

13326 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO KTM CE Pm Vilassar 00:0016:24'020 02:23'490 1 03:46'70 08:45'52 03:51'80       

11727 BARBERA BOSCH, JORDI Rocco´s MC 00:0016:37'140 02:36'610 1 03:57'31 08:33'04 04:06'79       

11528 MOLLON EDO, XAVIER KTM Mc. Piera Scan 00:0016:55'060 02:54'530 1 03:57'80 08:54'31 04:02'95       

13229 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID HUSQVARNA CE Pm Vilassar 00:0017:13'190 03:12'660 1 03:56'57 09:13'24 04:03'38       

12730 BUSQUETS FABRA, DANIEL MC Cerdanya 00:0017:18'850 03:18'320 1 03:54'05 09:23'25 04:01'55       

12331 HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL A. KTM Mc Sitges 00:0017:22'930 03:22'400 1 03:55'36 09:28'52 03:59'05       

12132 PEÑA VALLS, FERRAN SHERCO Mc. Vilobí d´On 00:0017:33'150 03:32'620 1 04:03'85 09:24'67 04:04'63       

11433 GRAS PUIG, JORDI HUSQVARNA MC C.Taulé 00:0017:39'160 03:38'630 1 04:02'93 09:32'27 04:03'96       

12034 PEÑAFIEL MARTI, CARLOS GAS-GAS SIP SPORT 00:0017:41'530 03:41'000 1 04:01'73 09:39'03 04:00'77       

11335 ANGRILL VILANA, JORDI KTM Mc. Segre 02:0019:44'540 05:44'010 1 04:01'76 09:26'94 04:15'84       

12436 HEDIAN MARTINEZ, JORGE LUIS KTM Mc Sitges 12:0035:16'060 21:15'530 1 04:30'29 13:54'99 04:50'78       

** RETIRADOS **

12937 BERGES ESTEVE, XAVIER HUSQVARNA 00:0003:54'420 N/D 0 03:54'42         

12238 SAEZ GARCIA, DAVID KTM Mc Francolí 12:0016:47'340 02:46'810 0 04:47'34         

Pág. 2

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 14:49:34

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESVeterà 40

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

1521 ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0014:47'590 25 03:39'53 07:28'19 03:39'87       

1502 SERRA RIPOLL, DAVID KTM Mc. Segre 00:0014:48'670 00:01'080 20 03:38'35 07:37'97 03:32'35       

1513 COMALLONGA BACARDIT, JOSEP KTM MC C.Taulé 00:0015:03'670 00:16'080 16 03:47'98 07:32'38 03:43'31       

1614 RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI KTM Rocco´s MC 00:0015:08'610 00:21'020 13 03:44'47 07:42'04 03:42'10       

1535 MORA LORCA, MANUEL KTM Mc Sitges 00:0015:18'960 00:31'370 11 03:45'02 07:48'36 03:45'58       

1816 ZAFRA CATALAN, RAUL HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0015:20'900 00:33'310 10 03:42'32 07:54'03 03:44'55       

1567 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS HUSQVARNA MC Llívia 00:0015:23'940 00:36'350 9 03:45'42 07:52'06 03:46'46       

1588 MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0015:26'200 00:38'610 8 03:40'86 08:02'80 03:42'54       

1579 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM Mc Francolí 00:0015:28'910 00:41'320 7 03:45'96 07:59'77 03:43'18       

16510 GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL SHERCO Brac MC 00:0015:30'240 00:42'650 6 03:48'25 07:53'48 03:48'51       

16311 VALLVERDU DOMINGUEZ, JOSEP Mc Sedis 00:0015:32'670 00:45'080 5 03:45'25 07:55'33 03:52'09       

16612 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD Mc Igualada 00:0015:33'480 00:45'890 4 03:49'90 07:58'48 03:45'10       

15513 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE SHERCO Esc.JRB OffRoad 00:0015:35'430 00:47'840 3 03:45'62 08:01'47 03:48'34       

16014 TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP YAMAHA Racc M.S. 00:0015:41'190 00:53'600 2 03:46'26 08:03'65 03:51'28       

15415 SUCARRATS SABATES, MARC GAS-GAS Mc Lluçanes 00:0015:42'430 00:54'840 1 03:43'18 08:13'74 03:45'51       

18816 PUEY MOSEGUI, FRANCESC HUSQVARNA SIP SPORT 00:0016:00'430 01:12'840 1 03:43'35 08:23'41 03:53'67       

18417 CLOSA GARCIA, JOAN HUSQVARNA Mc MXPro 00:0016:08'620 01:21'030 1 03:42'84 08:40'44 03:45'34       

16418 GARCIA MERLOS, JUAN BETA TRUEBA MC 3 Turons 00:0016:09'950 01:22'360 1 03:49'35 08:30'62 03:49'98       

19219 VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES HUSQVARNA Xtrem Sitges Mc 00:0016:11'880 01:24'290 1 03:46'64 08:33'55 03:51'69       

17720 FORNOS MESTRES, ALBERT SHERCO MC 3 Turons 00:0016:14'790 01:27'200 1 03:52'65 08:23'75 03:58'39       

17421 RAMOS SALVADOR, IGNASI SHERCO Mc. Vilobí d´On 00:0016:16'840 01:29'250 1 03:51'49 08:30'21 03:55'14       

16822 SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD KTM Ter Mc 00:0016:22'770 01:35'180 1 03:56'78 08:28'37 03:57'62       

17023 GESA BURGUES, ALEJANDRO HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0016:29'200 01:41'610 1 03:48'08 08:46'93 03:54'19       

18024 GALO POU, JOSEP HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0016:45'940 01:58'350 1 03:54'97 08:55'61 03:55'36       

15925 SABORIT CASAS, PERE BETA Mc Tona 01:0016:50'320 02:02'730 1 03:46'73 08:14'72 03:48'87       

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 14:46:48

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESVeterà 40

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

18726 MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN SHERCO Enduro Mc. de P 00:0016:55'090 02:07'500 1 03:58'47 08:54'65 04:01'97       

19127 VILA BOIX, ORIOL Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0017:12'840 02:25'250 1 03:53'81 09:14'60 04:04'43       

16928 FLAQUE ARANDA, OSCAR GAS-GAS 00:0017:31'190 02:43'600 1 03:58'09 09:34'32 03:58'78       

17929 GUTIERREZ DEL POZO, GABRIEL KTM CM Decarreras 00:0017:36'530 02:48'940 1 03:55'34 09:39'02 04:02'17       

17830 MARTI SABATER, ANGEL TM Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0017:45'370 02:57'780 1 04:04'36 09:27'60 04:13'41       

17331 RAMIREZ PIFERRER, JOAN HUSQVARNA Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0017:52'290 03:04'700 1 04:07'01 09:33'40 04:11'88       

16232 VILA CORTES, ORIOL KTM P.M.B. 00:0017:53'400 03:05'810 1 03:50'02 10:10'19 03:53'19       

17133 DUEÑAS ZARRALANGA, JOSE HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0018:00'890 03:13'300 1 04:07'30 09:40'85 04:12'74       

17534 LOPEZ PIÑERO, CARLOS HUSQVARNA Amc Martorelles 00:0019:04'410 04:16'820 1 04:07'96 10:38'15 04:18'30       

18335 ESTEBANEZ , OLIVIER KTM MC Cerdanya 00:0019:12'910 04:25'320 1 04:20'19 10:28'32 04:24'40       

18636 MARTIN GAVIRA, JACOBO KTM Rocco´s MC 07:0023:13'610 08:26'020 1 03:50'31 08:28'75 03:54'55       

18237 DIAZ MORA, IGNASI HUSABERG 11:0032:39'880 17:52'290 1 04:23'41 12:22'91 04:53'56       

** RETIRADOS **

16738 MILLET MALAGARRIGA, TOMAS YAMAHA Rocco´s MC 00:0013:23'870 N/D 0 03:42'99 09:40'88        

19039 SALINAS LLONCH, CARLES BULTACO C Bultaco 15:0019:17'740 04:30'150 0 04:17'74         

18540 FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT Mc. Segre 00:00 N/D 0          

18941 RUIZ FELIU, FREDERIC KTM Esc.Cop de Gas 00:00 N/D 0          

** NO SALIDOS **
17642 NUALART TORRES, MARC KTM Mc l´Ametlla 00:00          

17243 PALA SIBILA, PEP Mc Penedes 00:00          

Pág. 2

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 14:46:48

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESVeterà 50

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

2021 LLOBET GARCIA, ALEX SWM Mc Solsonès 00:0014:19'550 25 03:36'21 07:05'51 03:37'83       

2012 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS HUSQVARNA Mc l´Ametlla 00:0015:22'720 01:03'170 20 03:43'63 07:52'89 03:46'20       

2033 CALVO NAVARRO, JORDI BETA Mc Tona 00:0015:39'390 01:19'840 16 03:41'33 08:13'18 03:44'88       

2054 VALERO BELTRAN, ENRIC HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0015:51'770 01:32'220 13 03:50'94 08:00'22 04:00'61       

2115 SALVADO JOSA, AGUSTI SHERCO Mc Francolí 00:0015:59'310 01:39'760 11 03:50'12 08:19'90 03:49'29       

2066 ESGLEYES PLANAS, JAUME SHERCO SIP SPORT 00:0016:02'570 01:43'020 10 03:39'43 08:33'06 03:50'08       

2087 MARTI MAS, PEP KTM Racc M.S. 00:0016:07'310 01:47'760 9 03:47'10 08:22'01 03:58'20       

2048 GARCIA MODENES, FCO. JAVIER KTM Em Castellbisba 00:0016:17'330 01:57'780 8 03:47'35 08:41'00 03:48'98       

2099 GRAS MURO, ENRIQUE HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0016:25'140 02:05'590 7 03:49'25 08:44'49 03:51'40       

21310 MONTORNES DALMAU, XAVIER KTM Mc Sitges 00:0016:35'300 02:15'750 6 03:53'96 08:44'35 03:56'99       

20711 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL GAS-GAS Mc Sitges 00:0016:35'860 02:16'310 5 03:49'41 08:17'11 04:29'34       

21512 DOMENECH BARRENECHE, ROMAN KTM Mc Sitges 00:0016:59'340 02:39'790 4 03:58'69 08:59'55 04:01'10       

22113 COSTA BOU, JOAQUIM P.M.B. 00:0017:03'210 02:43'660 3 04:01'20 08:58'15 04:03'86       

22714 SACRISTAN PAMIES, FERRAN KTM 00:0017:07'280 02:47'730 2 03:55'20 09:10'52 04:01'56       

22615 RULL , ANDRE KTM MC Cerdanya 00:0017:32'990 03:13'440 1 04:00'74 09:28'45 04:03'80       

22216 COSTA BOU, JOSE ORIOL P.M.B. 00:0017:33'030 03:13'480 1 04:01'74 09:22'62 04:08'67       

21717 VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI GAS-GAS MC 3 Turons 00:0017:35'460 03:15'910 1 03:57'20 09:32'37 04:05'89       

21418 SANGRA ALDABO, RAMON Ch Agramunt 00:0017:42'810 03:23'260 1 04:03'03 09:30'27 04:09'51       

21619 MUJAL PUJOL, JOSEP BETA TRUEBA Mc B.Bergueda 00:0017:45'630 03:26'080 1 04:09'26 09:24'32 04:12'05       

22320 MASO BLASCO, JOAN KTM Mc Sitges 00:0017:52'510 03:32'960 1 03:56'93 09:58'56 03:57'02       

22521 SAUMELL PALOMAR, J. JAIME KTM Mec Alcanar 00:0017:56'090 03:36'540 1 04:06'98 09:30'68 04:18'43       

21822 COLLELL GALCERAN, ALBERT HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0017:59'180 03:39'630 1 04:07'06 09:38'23 04:13'89       

21923 PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE SHERCO Mc Francolí 00:0018:09'930 03:50'380 1 04:02'84 09:56'32 04:10'77       

22024 BALAGUE HERNANDEZ, DAVID HUSQVARNA Em Castellbisba 01:0019:16'800 04:57'250 1 04:13'78 09:46'78 04:16'24       

** RETIRADOS **

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 14:47:11

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESVeterà 50

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

21025 AVELLANEDO GARCIA, JOSEP A. HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0003:52'100 N/D 0 03:52'10         

22426 SERRADELL PRATS, JORDI YAMAHA Esc.Cop de Gas 00:0004:06'290 N/D 0 04:06'29         

21227 FIGUERAS PEÑALVER, JAVIER HUSQVARNA Mc. Piera Scan 00:00 N/D 0          

Pág. 2

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 14:47:11

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



2ª ENDURADA DE LA CERDANYA
16  D' JUNY  2019

M.C. CERDANYA
COPA CATALANA D`ENDURADESFèmines

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt TRAM 1 CRONO 2 TRAM 2 CRONO 3     CRONO 1

2511 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA KTM Mc. Piera Scan 00:0016:47'660 25 04:01'09 08:22'96 04:23'61       

2522 CALVO MOMBIEDRO, MIREIA BETA Mc Tona 00:0017:09'750 00:22'090 20 03:52'64 09:11'12 04:05'99       

2533 FONOLL TORRENS, LOURDES KTM Mc Francolí 00:0018:24'150 01:36'490 16 04:13'57 09:48'72 04:21'86       

** RETIRADOS **

2544 FERRER BELZUNCE, CLAUDIA KTM Em Castellbisba 34:0053:53'910 37:06'250 0 04:33'13 15:20'78        

2555 ROS SUNYER, SONIA KTM Mc C. Empúries 00:0005:38'560 N/D 0 05:38'56         

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

16/06/2019 14:47:32

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronoline.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63




